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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Appearance (C132260)

Proton NMR spectrum

Certificate of Analysis

2024-06-1311:02:14

2026-06-1311:02:14
Carmustine

154-93-8

298%

H2220072

C132260

0

367466

Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

Light Yellow to Yellow
Powder,Solid or Oily Liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.80000 %

Light Yellow to Yellow
Powder,Solid or Oily Liquid
Conforms to Structure

Solubility in EtOH , Pale Yellow to Yellow
Clear(19.60 - 20.40 mg/ml)

pass Pass
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